Forage Suitability Groups

Green County, Wisconsin

Symbol

Mapunit Name

Comp Name

Component % foragesuitgrpid

Ac

Ad

Ae

An

ArB2

ArC2

ArD2

AsB2

AsC2

AsD2

BIA

BIB2

BIC2

BoD

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Adrian muck

Alluvial land,
frequently flooded

Alluvial land, wet,
frequently flooded

Arenzville silt loam,
occasionally flooded

Arland loam, warm
variant, 2to 6
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Arland loam, warm
variant, 6 to 12
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Arland loam, warm
variant, 12 to 20
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Ashdale silt loam, 2
to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Ashdale silt loam, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Ashdale silt loam, 12
to 20 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Billett sandy loam, O
to 2 percent slopes

Billett sandy loam, 2
to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Billett sandy loam, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Boone fine sand, 2 to
20 percent slopes

Adrian

Alluvial land

Alluvial land

Arenzville

Arland variant

Arland variant

Arland variant

Ashdale

Ashdale

Ashdale

Billett

Billett

Billett

Boone

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G095BY010WI

G095BY005WI

G105XY008WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

GO095BY006WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G105XY009WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY002WI
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Br

CdB2

Ccdc2

ChB

ChC

Cn

Co

DaA

DaB2

DbA

Dc

DdA

DeB2

DeC2

DgB2

DgC2

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Brookston silt loam

Cadiz silt loam, 2t0 6
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Cadiz silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Chaseburg silt loam,
2 to 6 percent slopes,
occasionally flooded

Chaseburg silt loam,
6 to 12 percent
slopes, rarely flooded

Chaseburg and
Arenzville silt loams,
occasionally flooded

Colwood silt loam

Dakota loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes

Dakota loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Dells silt loam, 0 to 3
percent slopes, rarely
flooded

Del Rey silt loam

Dickinson sandy
loam, 1 to 3 percent
slopes

Dodge silt loam, 2 to
6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Dodge silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Dodgeville silt loam,
2 to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Dodgeville silt loam,
6 to 12 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Brookston

Cadiz

Cadiz

Chaseburg

Chaseburg

Chaseburg

Arenzville

Colwood

Dakota

Dakota

Dells

Del Rey

Dickinson

Dodge

Dodge

Dodgeville

Dodgeville

100

100

100

100

100

70

30

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

GO095BY007WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY008WI

G095BY007WI

G095BY005WI

GO095BY005WI

G095BY007WI

G095BY004W1

G095BY002WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY005WI1

G105XY005WI
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DgD2

DoB2

DoC2

DsA

DsB

DsB2

DsC2

DuB2

DuC2

DuD2

DuE2

DvD2

DwB2

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Dodgeville silt loam,
12 to 20 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Downs silt loam, 2 to
6 percent slopes,
eroded

Downs silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Downs silt loam,
heavy substratum, 0
to 2 percent slopes

Downs silt loam,
heavy substratum, 2
to 6 percent slopes

Downs silt loam,
heavy substratum, 2
to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Downs silt loam,
heavy substratum, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Dunbarton silt loam,
2 to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Dunbarton silt loam,
6 to 12 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Dunbarton silt loam,
12 to 20 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Dunbarton silt loam,
20 to 30 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Dunbarton silty clay
loam, 10 to 20
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Durand silt loam, 2 to
6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Dodgeville

Downs

Downs

Downs

Downs

Downs

Downs

Dunbarton

Dunbarton

Dunbarton

Dunbarton

Dunbarton

Durand

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G105XY006WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY002WI

G095BY002WI

G105XY003WI

G105XY003WI

G105XY003WI

G095BY008WI
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DwC2

EdB2

EdC2

EdD2

EeC2

EeD2

EIB2

EIC2

EID2

EIE2

EIF

Et

FaB2

FaC2

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Durand silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Edmund silt loam, 2
to 6 percent slopes,
eroded

Edmund silt loam, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Edmund silt loam, 12
to 20 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Eleva sandy loam, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Eleva sandy loam, 12
to 20 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Elkmound sandy
loam, 2 to 6 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Elkmound sandy
loam, 6 to 12 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Elkmound sandy
loam, 12 to 20
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Elkmound sandy
loam, 20 to 30
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Elkmound sandy
loam, 30 to 45
percent slopes

Ettrick silt loam,
frequently flooded

Fayette silt loam, 2 to
6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Fayette silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Durand

Edmund

Edmund

Edmund

Eleva

Eleva

Elkmound

Elkmound

Elkmound

Elkmound

Elkmound

Ettrick

Fayette

Fayette

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G095BY008WI

G095BY002WI1

G095BY002W1

G095BY003WI

GO095BY005WI

G105XY006WI

G095BY002WI1

G095BY002WI

G095BY003WI

G105XY003WI

G105XY003WI

G105XY007WI

G095BY008WI

GO095BY008WI
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FaD2

FbA

FbB2

FbC

FcB2

FcC2

FcD2

FeC2

FeD2

FIA

FIB2

FIC2

FnC2

FnD2

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Fayette silt loam, 12
to 20 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Fayette silt loam,
benches, 0 to 2
percent slopes

Fayette silt loam,
benches, 2 to 6
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Fayette silt loam,
benches, 6 to 12
percent slopes

Fayette silt loam,
loamy substratum, 2
to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Fayette silt loam,
loamy substratum, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Fayette silt loam,
loamy substratum, 12
to 20 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Fayette silt loam,
valleys, 6 to 12
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Fayette silt loam,
valleys, 12 to 20
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Flagg silt loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes

Flagg silt loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Flagg silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Fox sandy loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Fox sandy loam, 12
to 20 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Flagg

Flagg

Flagg

Fox

Fox

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G105XY009WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

GO095BY008WI

GO095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY009WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY009WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY006WI
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FoA

FoB2

FoC2

FsA

FsB2

GaB2

GaC2

GaD2

GaE2

GoA

GoB2

GoC2

GP

GrB2

GrC2

HbA

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Fox loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes

Fox loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Fox loam, 6 to 12
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Fox silt loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes

Fox silt loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Gale silt loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Gale silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Gale silt loam, 12 to
20 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Gale silt loam, 20 to
30 percent slopes,
eroded

Gotham loamy sand,
0 to 2 percent slopes

Gotham loamy sand,
2 to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Gotham loamy sand,
6 to 12 percent
slopes, eroded

Gravel pit

Griswold silt loam, 2
to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Griswold silt loam, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Hebron silt loam, 0 to
2 percent slopes

Fox

Fox

Fox

Fox

Fox

Gale

Gale

Gale

Gale

Gotham

Gotham

Gotham

Pits

Griswold

Griswold

Hebron

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

99

100

100

100

G095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

GO095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G095BY002W1

G095BY002W1

G095BY002WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY008WI
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HbB2

HeA

HmB2

HmC2

Hu

HVA

HvB

JuB2

JuC2

LaB

LDF

LeA

LIA

LnC2

LnD2

LsC2

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Hebron silt loam, 2 to

6 percent slopes,

moderately eroded

Hebron silt loam,
mottled subsoil
variant, 0 to 3
percent slopes

Hixton loam, 2 to 6

percent slopes,

moderately eroded

Hixton loam, 6 to 12

percent slopes,

moderately eroded

Houghton mucky peat

Huntsville silt loam, 0
to 2 percent slopes,
occasionally flooded

Huntsville silt loam, 2
to 6 percent slopes,

rarely flooded

Juda silt loam, 2 to 6

percent slopes,

moderately eroded

Juda silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Lamartine silt loam, 1
to 6 percent slopes

Landfill

Lawler loam, O to 2

percent slopes

Lawler silt loam, 0 to

3 percent slopes

Lindstrom sandy

loam, 6 to 12 percent
slopes, moderately

eroded

Lindstrom sandy
loam, 12 to 20
percent slopes,

moderately eroded

Lindstrom silt loam, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Hebron

Hebron variant

Hixton

Hixton

Houghton

Huntsville

Huntsville

Juda

Juda

Lamartine

Urban Land

Lawler

Lawler

Lindstrom

Lindstrom

Lindstrom

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G095BY008WI

G095BY007WI

G095BY005WI

G105XY005WI

GO095BY010WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY007WI

G095BY004WI

G095BY004WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY009WI

G095BY008WI
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LsD2

M-W

Mb

Mc

md

MIA

MiB2

MIC2

MmB2

MmC2

MmD2

MnC2

MnD2

MoC2

MoD2

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Lindstrom silt loam,
12 to 20 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Miscellaneous water

Marshan loam, rarely
flooded

Marshan silt loam,
rarely flooded

Matherton silt loam

Maumee sandy loam

Meridian loam, O to 2
percent slopes

Meridian loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Meridian loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Miami silt loam, 2 to
6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Miami silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Miami silt loam, 12 to
20 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Mifflin loam, 6 to 12
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Mifflin loam, 12 to 20
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Mifflin loam, shallow
solum variant, 6 to 12
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Mifflin loam, shallow
solum variant, 12 to
20 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Lindstrom

Water

Marshan

Marshan

Matherton

Maumee

Meridian

Meridian

Meridian

Miami

Miami

Miami

Mifflin

Mifflin

Mifflin variant

Mifflin variant

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

GO095BY009WI

G095BY004WI

G095BY004WI

G095BY004WI

G095BY004WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY009WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY002WI

G105XY003WI
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MrB2

MrC2

MrD2

MsB2

MtA

MuA

MyB2

MyC2

Na

NgB2

NgC2

NgD2

NgE2

NIC2

NID2

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Morley silt loam, 2 to
6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Morley silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Morley silt loam, 12
to 20 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Muscatine silt loam,
2 to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Muscatine silt loam,
benches, 0 to 3
percent slopes

Muscatine silt loam,
loamy substratum, 0
to 3 percent slopes

Myrtle silt loam, 2 to
6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Myrtle silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Navan silt loam,
rarely flooded

NewGlarus silt loam,
2 to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

NewGlarus silt loam,
6 to 12 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

NewGlarus silt loam,
12 to 20 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

NewGlarus silt loam,
20 to 30 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

NewGlarus soils, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

NewGlarus soils, 12
to 20 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Morley

Morley

Morley

Muscatine

Muscatine

Muscatine

Myrtle

Myrtle

Navan

NewGlarus

NewGlarus

NewGlarus

NewGlarus

NewGlarus

NewGlarus

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

GO095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY006WI

G095BY007WI

G095BY007WI

G095BY007WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY004WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY006WI
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NoB2

NoC2

NoD2

NoE2

OcA

OeA

OeB

OKA

OkB2

OkC2

0olB2

olc2

OnA

OsA

OsB2

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Northfield loam, 2 to
6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Northfield loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Northfield loam, 12 to
20 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Northfield loam, 20 to
30 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Ockley sandy loam, 0
to 3 percent slopes

Ockley loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes

Ockley loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes

Ockley silt loam, 0 to
2 percent slopes

Ockley silt loam, 2 to
6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Ockley silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Ogle silt loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Ogle silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Orion silt loam, 0 to 3
percent slopes,
frequently flooded

Orion silt loam, wet
variant, frequently
flooded

Oshtemo loamy
sand, O to 2 percent
slopes

Oshtemo loamy
sand, 2 to 6 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Northfield

Northfield

Northfield

Northfield

Ockley

Ockley

Ockley

Ockley

Ockley

Ockley

Ogle

Ogle

Orion

Orion variant

Oshtemo

Oshtemo

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G095BY002WI

G095BY002W1

G095BY003WI

G105XY003WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G105XY007WI

GO095BY007WI

G095BY005WI

GO095BY005WI
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OsC2

Ot

Pa

PgB2

PgC2

PgD2

PID2

PnB2

PnC2

PnD2

PoA

PoB2

PoC2

PrB2

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Oshtemo loamy
sand, 6 to 12 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Ossian silt loam,
occasionally flooded

Otter silt loam,
frequently flooded

Palms muck

Palsgrove silt loam, 2
to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Palsgrove silt loam, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Palsgrove silt loam,
12 to 20 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Palsgrove silty clay
loam, 12 to 20
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Pecatonica silt loam,
2 to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Pecatonica silt loam,
6 to 12 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Pecatonica silt loam,
12 to 20 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Pillot silt loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes

Pillot silt loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Pillot silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Plainfield loamy
sand, O to 6 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Oshtemo

Ossian

Otter

Palms

Palsgrove

Palsgrove

Palsgrove

Palsgrove

Pecatonica

Pecatonica

Pecatonica

Pillot

Pillot

Pillot

Plainfield

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G095BY005WI

G095BY007WI

G095BY007WI

G095BY010WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY009WI

G105XY009WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY009WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY002WI
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QUA
Rh

RkC2

RkD2

RnB2

RnC2

RoC2

RoOE2

SaB2

SaC2

ScB2

Se

SfA

SoC2

SoE2

Sp

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Quarry

Riverwash

Rockton loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Rockton loam, 12 to
20 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Rockton silt loam, 2
to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Rockton silt loam, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Rodman gravelly
loam, 2 to 12 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Rodman gravelly
loam, 12 to 30
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Saybrook silt loam, 2
to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Saybrook silt loam, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Saylesville silt loam,
2 to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Sebewa silt loam

Shiffer loam, 0 to 3
percent slopes, rarely
flooded

Sogn silt loam, 2 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Sogn silt loam, 12 to
30 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Steep stony and
rocky land

Pits

Riverwash

Rockton

Rockton

Rockton

Rockton

Rodman

Rodman

Saybrook

Saybrook

Saylesville

Sebewa

Shiffer

Sogn

Sogn

Steep stony and rocky

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G095BY005WI

G095BY006WI

GO095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY002WI1

GO095BY003WI

GO095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY004WI

G095BY004WI

G095BY002W1

G105XY003WI

G105XY006WI
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SsB

StA

SuA

SyB2

syc2

TaB2

TaC2

TbA

ThB

TcA

TcB2

TcC2

Te

ThA

WwdC2

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Stronghurst silt loam,
2 to 6 percent slopes

Stronghurst silt loam,
benches, 0to 3
percent slopes

Stronghurst silt loam,
loamy substratum, 0
to 3 percent slopes

Sylvester silt loam, 2
to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Sylvester silt loam, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Tama silt loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Tama silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Tama silt loam,
benches, 0 to 2
percent slopes

Tama silt loam,
benches, 2 to 6
percent slopes

Tell silt loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes

Tell silt loam, 2to 6
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Tell silt loam, 6 to 12
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Terrace escarpments

Thackery silt loam, 0
to 3 percent slopes

Water

Wallkill silt loam,
frequently flooded

Westville loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Stronghurst

Stronghurst

Stronghurst

Sylvester

Sylvester

Tama

Tama

Tama

Tama

Tell

Tell

Tell

Terrace escarpments

Thackery

Water

Wallkill

Westville

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G105XY007WI

G095BY004W1

G095BY007WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

GO095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY007WI

G095BY008WI
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WeB2

WeC2

WeD2

WhB2

WhC2

wiB2

wiC2

wWID2

WnB2

wnC2

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Westville silt loam, 2
to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Westville silt loam, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Westville silt loam,
12 to 20 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Whalan loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Whalan loam, 6 to 12
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Whalan silt loam, 2
to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Whalan silt loam, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Whalan silt loam, 12
to 20 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Winnebago silt loam,
2 to 6 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

Winnebago silt loam,
6 to 12 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

Westville

Westville

Westville

Whalan

Whalan

Whalan

Whalan

Whalan

Winnebago

Winnebago

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G095BY008WI

G095BY008WI

G095BY009WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY005WI

G095BY006WI

GO095BY008WI

G095BY008WI
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